Il TRAIL CORAZON DE LA ALCARRIA - BERNINCHES - 2023

25 Febrero 2023

Trail 20k - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA (5)
Finalizados (5)
Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

1

albhlwN

38

6
21
10
29

Maria Soledad ARAGUNDE ARAGUNDE
Esther JULIAN SERRANO

Laura MOLINA AYUSO

Pilar ORENES RABADAN

Nicoleta BICULESCU DANILOV

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (36)
Finalizados (36)

Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

8
41
31
34
17
33
25
18

3
36
13
37
27

2
24

9
22
19
14

7

1
42
26

4
35
28
15
43

5
32
20
30
23
39
11
44

Antonio ANDRES SANCHEZ

Jose Bernardo RUIZ JUARRANZ
David GUILLEN DURAN

Rodrigo MARTINEZ TORRES
Valentin SANCHEZ DONCEL

Antonio SIERRA SORIANO

Fernando RUZA RODRIGUEZ

Oscar SANCHEZ DONCEL

Gregorio CORTIJO CEZON

Daniel VIEJO MONINO

Miguel CARNICERO RODRIGUEZ
Daniel DE CASTRO ESTEBAN
Isidoro JIMENEZ GARCIA

Alberto FERNANDEZ VILLACANAS VEL
Carlos Javier GOMEZ GREGORIO
Jose Antonio ARENAS ALVAREZ
Ismael PEREZ BLASCO

Diego PEREZ DE DIEGO

Jorge CAMINERO GIL

Raul MONTON VIGIL

Jose Antonio DEL CASTILLO GARCIA
Jose Juan De DIOS LOPEZ

Ricardo ASENSIO ALVAREZ

Jose Javier CORRALO ARROYO
Jose Maria MARTINEZ VALDERAS
Pablo MARCOS CORRAL

Carlos CHICHARRO PARDO
Francisco TOQUERO OCHAYTA
Cristian BAETICA

Agustin NAVARRO GARRIDO

Ilsmael LOPEZ GARCIA

Ismael DE MARCOS SERRANO
Javier TABERNERO BARRIOPEDRO
Alberto Manuel BORDERAS PEDROSA
Antonio RODRIGO FUNES

Alvaro ALBA ESCRIBANO
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TIEMPO
1:52:57
1:58:15
2:01:57
2:06:46
2:16:20

TIEMPO
:28:49
:30:00
:31:59
:36:28
:36:32
:38:48
:40:41
:41:14
:44:14
:46:02
:47:02
:49:15
:49:23
:51:08
:52:08
:52:32
:53:39
:56:36
:58:07
:58:18
1:59:50
2:02:24
2:03:44
2:04:26
2:06:06
2:10:37
2:10:42
2:10:55
2:11:44
2:13:51
2:14:01
2:16:24
2:16:28
2:18:23
2:25:56
2:48:48
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CLUB

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB

TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
TIERRA TRAGAME
INDIVIDUAL

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

CLUB
C.D. GUADATRAIL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRHUEGA MTB
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB

INDIVIDUAL

C.A.POZO DE GUADALAJARA

INDIVIDUAL
C.D. GUADATRAIL

C.A. POZO DE GUADALAJARA
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUB ATLETISMO BRHUEGA MTB

C.D. GUADATRAIL
C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUB DE MONTANA DE SIGUENZA

TRIATLON MARCHAMALO

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB

TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
PENALVER TRAILL

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA

C.D. GUADATRAIL

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUB CANICROSS GUADALAJARA
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR
TRIATLON MARCHAMALO

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA

C.D. GUADATRAIL
INDIVIDUAL

inscripciones online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD
Madrid
Guadalajara
Siguenza
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

LOCALIDAD
Cabanillas Del Campo
Anchuelo

Marchamalo
Villanueva De La Torre
Pozo De Guadalajara
Tortola De Henares
Horche

Pozo De Guadalajara
Brihuega

Tortola De Henares
Guadalajara

Alovera

Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Brihuega

Siglienza

Guadalajara

San Agustin Del Guadalix
Guadalajara

Penalver

Chiloeches

Valdesaz

Albalate De Zorita
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Trillo

Pastrana

Madrid

Fontanar

Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Camarma De Esteruelas
Guadalajara



